Robert

Attorney
General

Enforcement of Human
rights

For
Mention

Chambers
F 1 - Civil
Division

2.   09:30 AM
HCT-00-
CV-CS-
0491-2024

Civil Suit
NAKACH
WA
SCOVIA

ARMPASS
TECHNIC
AL
SERVICES
LIMITED

The Plaintiff’s claim against
the  Defendant is
111,500,000/= (Uganda
shillings one hundred eleven
million five hundred
thousand shillings only)  for
being vicariously liable for
the permanent injuries
caused on the plaintiff
(amputation of hand above
elbow) and death of the
plaintiff’s baby caused by
the negligent actions of the
defendant’s driver Mugume
Alex, a driver of motor